
Lil Einstein's Learning Academy 
2024 CLOSING SCHEDULE 

 

January – Monday, 1/1/24- New Year’s Day Recognized 

February – Monday, 2/19/24- In Service Day (Professional Development) 

March – Friday, 3/29/24- Good Friday 

April – No Closings 

May – Monday, 5/27/24- Memorial Day 

June- No Closings 

July- Thursday, 7/4/24- Independence Day Observed  

August - Friday 8/30/24- In Service Day (Professional Development) 

September- Monday 9/2/24- Labor Day 

October- No Closings 

November- Thursday 11/28/24 & Friday 11/29/24- Thanksgiving Holiday 

December- Tuesday 12/24/24, Wednesday 12/25/24, Thursday 12/26/24- Christmas Holiday  

***New Year’s Day 2025- recognized Wednesday 1/1/25 

INCLEMENT WEATHER 

In the event of inclement weather, please check out the following websites/stations to see if the center 
will be opening late, closing early or completely closed altogether.  

Websites: www.wdel.com /   www.wstw.com   /   or "like" us on FB 

Radio Stations:  93.7 FM- WSTW    /   1150 AM -WILM  

In the event the Governor declares a State of Emergency, please be advised that the center will be closed 
immediately and will remain closed until the State of Emergency is lifted. Upon the State of Emergency 
being lifted (mid-day), we will re-open on the following business day. 

 


